
AREA 10 DRESSAGE & RIDING TEST QUALIFIERS 

SUNDAY 18TH  JULY 2010 - SPEEDGATE  

ARENA 1 - JUNIOR RIDING TEST TEAMS :  RIDING TEST 11 

 
Judge:MS TINA FEARMAN 

    

No Competitors Name Horse's Name Club Score % Place 

116 Chloe Smith Regal Spirit FAW E     

131 Gabi Pitman Folly ROT E     

132 Imogen Furness Lux Dynasty ROT 151 75.5 1 

145 Lizzy McCready Castle Clover SEV 148 74.0 2 

140 Anna Hollis Lizzy SEV 146 73.0 3 

112 Megan Zelenka Heather of Burnside DAR 137 68.5 4 

101 Claudia Thornett Jubilee Sandpiper ARD 134 67.0 5 

120 Pippa Greenwood Finch FAW 132 66.0 6 

111 Elize Zelenka Honeydew DAR 132 66.0 7 

144 Anna Hollis Carnival Pop SEV 127 63.5 8 

119 Tia Ratty Blinky Blue FAW 127 63.5 8 

133 Jessica Hunn Lenny Boy ROT 127 63.5 8 

102 Cheryl Hillman Llanarth Grenade ARD 126 63.0 11 

141 Charlotte Payne Mystique Bay SEV 125 62.5 12 



134 Megg Parr Welton Free Style ROT 119 59.5 13 

115 Hannah Knight Parnasche FAW 117 58.5 14 

143 Jessica Sneddon Down the River SEV E     

138 Alice McCready Reckless Ruby SEV 169 84.5 1 

129 Megg Parr Crawel Golden Guinea ROT 162 81.0 2 

104 Joshua Hill Seren Benfro ARD 159 79.5 3 

135 Emma Baker Kintunk Express ROT 148 74.0 4 

122 Danni Fautley Mr Daffodil FAW 146 73.0 5 

106 Jordan Groom Fleetmead Factotum ARD 146 73.0 5 

130 Laura Croner Misty Miss ROT 142 71.0 7 

142 Liberty Marden Silverlea Never Again SEV 138 69.0 8 

121 Fizzy Sparks Lordships Ambience FAW 134 67.0 9 

117 Libby Berman Ringlestone Morgan FAW 128 64.0 10 

113 Jessica Sifleet No Ones Perfect DAR 120 60.0 11 

118 Lily Ward Dylan FAW 118 59.0 12 

139 Rebecca Miles Snoopy SEV 109 54.5 13 

137 Philip Montgomery Starborough Charisma I 107 53.5 14 

114 Jasmine Wilks Pentaran Birthday Girl DAR 102 51.0 15 

136 Beth Witham Two Tone Tess ROT 86 43.0 16 
 

ARENA 2 - SENIOR OPEN DRESSAGE TEAMS:  NOVICE 24 

 
Judge: GILL WISE 

    
No Competitors Name Horse's Name Club Score % Place 



231 Helen Wolski Pervano CHE W/D     

291 Felicia Allison Brietta Lights LIM W/D     

306 Di Blackburne Oakfield Dream MAI Retired     

335 M McDonnell Evidence SEV 177 68.1 1 

209 Samantha Holland Rock Steady Ed ARD 174 66.9 2 

315 Sarah Wallace Medley Michigan MAI 172 66.2 3 

261 Janice Greenfield Travelling Lily FAW 171 65.8 4 

326 Nicky Morgan Kellistown Special ROT 169 65.0 5 

295 Cheryl Freed Daisy LIM 166 63.8 6 

296 Sam Brown Rochester I 162 62.3 7 

254 Theresa Trussell Oedipus I 162 62.3 7 

294 Cheryl Freed Star Envoy I 161 61.9 9 

260 Lucy Benning Countess I 160 61.5 10 

244 Lesley-Ann Lambell Estrella DAR 156 60.0 11 

311 Jo Cottee Premium Blonde MAI 155 59.6 12 

252 Sally King Malachite FAV 154 59.2 13 

251 Emma Reynolds Niclas Duedal I 149 57.3 14 

235 Penny Fuller Eduardo CHI 146 56.2 15 

271 Charlotte Briscall Balisto Du Montchoise FOL 141 54.2 16 

281 Carol Robertson Woodwish H/C   0.0 H/C 

      NET   0.0   

              

 ARENA 2 - JUNIOR DRESSAGE TEAMS: NOVICE 24 

 
Judge: FIONA CARLIN 

    



No Competitor's Name Horse's Name Club Score % Place 

127 Becky Jarrett Riley MAI W/D     

131 Gabi Pitman Folly ROT E     

104 Joshua Hill Seren Benfro ARD 190 73.08 1 

140 Anna Hollis Lizzy SEV 187 71.92 2 

134 Megg Parr Welton Freestyle ROT 182 70 3 

103 Jordan Groom Charlie Parker ARD 179 68.85 4 

117 Libby Berman  Ringlestone Morgan FAW 176 67.69 5 

122 Danni Fautley Mr Daffodil FAW 175 67.31 6 

145 Lizzy McCready Castle Clover SEV 175 67.31 7 

144 Anna Hollis Carnival Pop SEV 173 66.54 8 

121 Fizzy Sparks Lordships Ambience FAW 171 65.77 9 

133 Jessica Hunn Lenny Boy ROT 170 65.38 10 

141 Charlotte Payne Mystique Bay SEV 169 65 11 

109 Sarah Caulfield Honey Dream CHE 168 64.62 12 

118 Lily Ward Dylan FAW 168 64.62 13 

114 Jasmone Wilkes Pentaran Birthday Girl DAR 167 64.23 14 

132 Imogen Furness Lux Dynasty ROT 163 62.69 15 

128 Rhiannon King Monsal Dale MAI 162 62.31 16 

113 Jessica Sifleet No Ones Perfect DAR 157 60.38 17 

110 Conor Fitzgerald Golden Sovereign CHE 148 56.92 18 
 

Arena 3 - SENIOR OPEN DRESSAGE TEAM:   NOVICE 28 



 
Judge: JANE LAVINGTON 

    

No 
Competitors 
Name Horse's Name Club Score % Place 

210 Susannah Givons Starlight Express ARD W/D     

327 Nicola Grange Dilly ROT 169 70.4 1 

316 Melanie Jones Grangeford Drifter MAI 157 65.4 2 

245 Adam Trew Springwood Blues DAR 156 65.0 3 

262 Vicky Rieunier Minimalist FAW 156 65.0 4 

312 Claire Carter Jelly Bean MAI 152 63.3 5 

296 Sam Brown Rochester LIM 152 63.3 5 

270 Sharon Kelsall  Hadrian FOL 152 63.3 7 

336 Anna Lawrence Dibley SEV 151 62.9 8 

292 Leigh Rudd Noroit De Mont LIM 148 61.7 9 

232 Maria Willis Hadleigh I 148 61.7 10 

253 Christina Sutton Boris Bostick FAV 148 61.7 11 

307 Martin Cotton Mr Darcy MAI 144 60.0 12 

236 Sylvia Singleton Lynsdale Jasper CHI 118 49.2 13 

  W/D W/D     0.0   

  W/D W/D INV   0.0   

      NET   0.0   

 
Arena 3 -  JUNIOR DRESSAGE TEAM:   PRELIM 12 

 
Judge: VICKY FRY 

   
  

No Competitor's Name Horse's Name Club Score % Place 

147 Alice Brock Phoebe I W/D     



143 Jessica Sneddon Down the River SEV E     

130 Laura Croner Misty Miss ROT 183 1   

115 Hannah Knight Parnashe FAW 172 2   

138 Alice McCready Reckless Ruby SEV 164 3   

120 Pippa Greenwood Finch FAW 159 4   

111 Elize Zelenka Heather of Burnside DAR 159 5   

119 Tia Ratty Blinky Blue FAW 152 6   

135 Emma Baker Kintunk Express ROT 152 7   

102 Cheryl Hillman Llanarth Grenade ARD 150 8   

129 Megg Parr Crawel Golden Guinea ROT 150 9   

142 Liberty Marden Silverlea Never Again SEV 148 10   

101 Claudia Thornett Jubilee Sandpiper ARD 148 11   

137 Philip Montgomery Starborough Charisma I 146 12   

139 Rebecca Miles Snoopy SEV 143 13   

116 Chloe Smith Regal Spirit FAW 142 14   

125 Jessica Hawkes Ri Alann MAI 136 15   

112 Megan Zelenka Honeydew DAR 133 16   

107 Ellie Barnard Harry CHE 131 17   

108 Rachel Caulfield Zebedee CHE 130 18   

146 Charlie Bywater Tiggi I 126 19   

136 Beth Withan Two Tone Tess ROT 125 20   

126 Katherine Stewart Just Because MAI 106 21   

              
 

ARENA 4- SENIOR OPEN DRESSAGE TEAM:  NOVICE 30  

 
Judge: MARION HOLLANDS 

    
No Competitors Name Horse's Name Club Score % Place 

233 Janet Petch Mac CHE W/D     



272 Jill Voss Rodmer C.S. FOL W/D     

337 Vicky Whitaker Sturtwood SEV 174 66.9 1 

283 Alison Brown Just Paddy I 173 66.5 2 

308 Debbie Garland Funny Boy MAI 171 65.8 3 

263 Anna Turner-Bee Wallaby Turnaby FAW 171 65.8 4 

211 Stephanie Morgan Lets Dance S.K. ARD 171 65.8 4 

317 Jenny Hutchinson Diamond Chance MAI 166 63.8 6 

254 Theresa Trussell Oedipus FAV 165 63.5 7 

246 Dionne Chapman Charlie DAR 159 61.2 8 

297 Jo Cockerill Bordeaux LIM 154 59.2 9 

313 Sarah Leggat Patsy MAI 145 55.8 10 

237 Jade Carter Woodlander Fortissimo CHI 140 53.8 11 

328 Lorraine Singer Webster ROT 134 51.5 12 

       
ARENA 4 -   SENIOR NOVICE TEST TEAMS : PRELIM 12 

 
Judge: TERRI FLEMING 

    
No Competitor's Name Horse's Name Club Score % Place 

348 Clare Shepherd Midnight Fanatsy WAR Retired     

213 Lorraine Williams His Ladies Jester BAT 178 71.2 1 

301 Michelle Yeo Johnny Ringo MAI 174 69.6 2 

322 Nicky Saint Smartie ROT 172 68.8 3 

240 Clare Drury Au Contraire DAR 168 67.2 4 

222 Janet Phillips Silvern Conetta BRA 166 66.4 5 



266 Fiona Bithell Touchstone K.C. FOL 159 63.6 6 

201 Nicki Gurden Oakenwood Dionysus ARD 159 63.6 7 

344 Linda Lawrence Knights of Camelot WAR 152 60.8 8 

331 Maureen McDonnell Pedantic SEV 150 60 10 

279 Tricia Underwood Optimistic Lad INV 150 60 9 

275 Melissa Tysh Duchess HON 145 58 11 

287 Karen Fisher Castlekeeps C'est La Vie LIM 138 55.2 12 

227 Beverley Hallett CVS New Gaie Night CHE 136 54.4 13 

248 Sandy O'Connell Curious FAV 134 53.6 14 

       
ARENA 4 -   SENIOR NOVICE DRESSAGE TEAMS:  PRELIM 12 

 
Judge: ROSEANNE LIVERIDGE 

    
No Competitors Name Horse's Name Club Score % Place 

256 Yvonne Hursey Indian Moon FAV E     

215 Jennie Cunliffe Dudoso V111 BAT 199 79.6 1 

333 Jenny Mills Ratina SEV 187 74.8 2 

278 Nicole Jenner Poppy HON 179 71.6 3 

324 Betsy Davis Lola ROT 164 65.6 4 

242 Flair Sifleet Lasna Buachaill DAR 160 64 5 

203 Jane Taggart Llanwen Deio ARD 159 63.6 6 

281 Carol Robertson Woodwish INV 158 63.2 7 

229 Liz Murray Maxilillian Mansell CHE 154 61.6 8 

303 Alex Taskin Misteriosa MAI 153 61.2 9 



224 Marisa Turner Danny's Limerick BRA 152 60.8 10 

346 Sarah Edmonds Mr Foyle Clover WAR 148 59.2 11 

268 Sally White Inistogue FOL 145 58 12 

350 Jade Manning Dillon WAR 140 56   

289 Carly Perkins Boris LIM 138 55.2 13 
 

ARENA 5 - SENIOR RIDING TEST: RIDING TEST 13 

 
Judge: JULIE BIGGS 

    
No Competitors Name Horse's Name Club Score % Place 

238 Victoria Warren Lenemore Tristram CHI W/D     

210 Susannah Givons Starlight Express ARD W/D     

226 Claire Stryzyk Sporting Lady I 153 80.5 1 

256 Yvonne Hursey Indian Moon FAV 144 75.8 2 

202 Samantha Holland Man of Mischief ARD 141 74.2 3 

314 Marion Bush Odin of Valhalla MAI 141 74.2 4 

305 Lucy Field Ruebin Binx MAI 141 74.2 4 

311 Jo Cottee Premium Blonde MAI 138 72.6 6 

339 Vicky Rees Quicksilver SEV 137 72.1 7 

246 Clare Drury Welyn Vogue DAR 136 71.6 8 

336 Maureen McDonnell Evidence SEV 134 70.5 9 

270 Sharon Kelsall Hadrian I 133 70.0 10 

212 Jenny Birkby Kyano ARD 130 68.4 11 

260 Lucy Benning Countess FAW 128 67.4 12 

313 Sarah Leggat Patsy MAI 123 64.7 13 

245 Adam Trew Springwood Blues DAR 123 64.7 14 



261 Janice Greenfield Travelling Lily FAW 121 63.7 15 

252 Sally King Malachite FAV 121 63.7 16 

211 Stephanie Morgan Lets Dance S.K. ARD 117 61.6 17 

237 Jade Carter Woodlander Fortissimo CHI 111 58.4 18 

271 Charlotte Briscall Balisto Du Montchois I 108 56.8 19 

 
ARENA 5 - SENIOR NOVICE DRESSAGE TEAM: PRELIM 12 

 
Judge: MARION BUSH 

    
No Competitor's Name Horse's Name Club Score % Place 

280 Fay Underwood Darco's Joie De Vivre INV W/D     

345 Clare Shepherd Sparks WAR W/D     

332 Voirrey Mitchell Popeye SEV 177 70.8 1 

202 Samantha Holland Man of Mischief ARD 175 70.0 2 

302 Heather Edwards Kathy's Dream MAI 175 70.0 2 

223 Gill Cufley Orzina BRA 170 68.0 4 

288 Victoria Hart Wakher LIM 170 68.0 4 

228 Tony Hardert Gambit CHE 168 67.2 6 

267 Angela Peddle Wake Up Susie FOL 165 66.0 7 

249 Debbie Harris Meres Jazz Sound FAV 164 65.6 8 

276 Emma Fox Betty HON 156 62.4 9 

214 Linda Westcombe Axel Van Gertehoeve BAT 154 61.6 10 

323 Andrea Furness Templebury Rockstar ROT 153 61.2 11 

241 Claire Carter Zalena DAR 150 60.0 12 

349 Sharon Beveridge Mallie WAR 134 53.6 13 



 
ARENA 5 - SENIOR NOVICE DRESSAGE TEAM:  PRELIM 12 

 
Judge: MARION HOLLANDS 

    
No Competitors Name Horse's Name Club Score % Place 

204 Sian Mitchell Santaveriti ARD E     

216 Vanessa Nunn Herbert the Horrible BAT 174 69.6 1 

304 Brenda Hawkes Roly MAI 169 67.6 2 

282 Victoria Collick Ricardos Mountain Queen INV 168 67.2 3 

325 Amanda Smith Gamble on Noodles ROT 167 66.8 4 

290 Abigail Deaven Purdie LIM 160 64.0 5 

334 Vicky Whitaker Quicksilver SEV 156 62.4 6 

251 Emma Reynolds Niclas Dueval FAV 154 61.6 7 

347 Vicky Baker Quentin WAR 154 61.6 7 

225 Julie Van Den Burg Whiskey Mac BRA 143 57.2 9 

269 Jane Mowl Evie FOL 143 57.2 9 

230 Helen Stone  Donnermite CHE 143 57.2 9 

243 Laura Kerr Primitive Missile DAR 137 54.8 12 
 

ARENA 6 - SENIOR OPEN DRESSAGE TEAMS: ELEMENTARY 45 

6 Judge: PENNY HAYWARD 
    

No Competitors Name Horse's Name Club Score % Place 

221 Kim Boeijink Reminisce I 203 70.0 1 

212 Jenny Birkby Kyano ARD 198 68.3 2 

264 Shelley Ratty Highview Secret FAW 195 67.2 3 

310 Lesley Story Root Nood MAI 192 66.2 4 



329 Mandy Mewett Suntanner ROT 191 65.9 5 

273 Vicki Cunningham Chunky Monkey FOL 190 65.5 6 

283 Alison Brown Just Paddy I 189 65.2 7 

226 Claire Stryzyk Sporting Lady I 188 64.8 8 

295 Cheryl Freed Daisy I 187 64.5 9 

338 Sue Pinks Black Jack SEV 186 64.1 10 

294 Cheryl Freed Star Envoy LIM 177 61.0 11 

305 Lucy Field Ruebin Bonx MAI 177 61.0 11 

234 Chriss Wells Leydons Gladstone I 175 60.3 13 

255 Janice Vant Silvano FAV 175 60.3 13 

309 Karen Newman Odin of Valhalla MAI 172 59.3 15 

284 Jo Jones Firehoje's Calgary I 172 59.3 15 

247 Clare Drury Welyn Vogue DAR 172 59.3 17 

298 Alex Bonnell Bailey LIM 162 55.9 18 

286 Gail Bullen Minaton I 161 55.5 19 

238 Victoria Warren Lenemore Tristram CHI 159 54.8 20 

 
ARENA 6 - SENIOR OPEN DRESSAGE:   MEDIUM 61 

6 Judge: PENNY HAYWARD 
    

No Competitor's Name Horse's Name Club Score % Place 

336 Maureen McDonnell Evidence SEV W/D     

285 Judy Ware Sibald INV 197 67.93 1 

264 Shelley Ratty Highview Secret FAW 193 66.55 2 

265 Jane Manley Wolfgang FAW 191 65.86 3 

340 Vicky Whitaker Market Design SEV 187 64.48 4 



338 Sue Pinks Black Jack SEV 186 64.14 5 

305 Lucy Field Ruebin Binx MAI 180 62.07 6 

310 Lesley Story Root Nood MAI 179 61.72 7 

              

PAIRS  

341 Sue Pinks Sturtwood SEV     1 

336 Maureen McDonnell Evidence         
 

ARENA 7 - DRESSAGE TO MUSIC CLASSES 
7 

Judge: MRS MARYANNE HORN 

No Competitor's Name Horse's Name Club Score % Place 
  
JUNIOR NOVICE FREESTYLE 0 POINTS  - DTM 2004 

 

123 Nicola Whiteman Spring to Glory FAW 122   1 

132 Imogen Furness Lux Dynasty ROT 114   2 

              

  
SENIOR NOVICE FREESTYLE 0 POINTS- DTM 2004  

256 Yvonne Hursey Indian Moon FAV 124   1 

330 Andrea Furness Templebready Rockstar ROT 116   2 

331 M McDonnell Pedantic SEV 113.5   3 
  

  
  

  
SENIOR ELEMENTARY   

  W/D W/D SEV       

336 M McDonnell Evidence SEV 164   1 



 
 

  
SENIOR PAIRS TO MUSIC 

299 Amy Widdows Hortons Pink Panther MOA 151   2 

300 Rosemary Williams Old Park Rose MOA       

341 Sue Pinks Sturtwood SEV 156   1 

336 Maureen McDonnell Evidence SEV       

              

LONDON & SOUTH EAST  

Judge: MRS MARYANNE HORN 

No Competitors Name Horse's Name Club Score % Place 

  
CLASS 1 - PLAIN CLOTHES   

215 Jennie Cunliffe Dudoso V111 BAT 136.5 75.8 1 

342 Briony Bunch Highjinx Jack SEV 120 66.7 2 

274 Denize King The Palaentologist FOL 117 65 3 

  
 

CLASS 2 - PAS SEUL 

123 Nicola Whiteman Spring to Glory FAW 122   1 

342 Briony Bunch Highjinx Jack SEV 113   2 

274 Denize King The Palaentologist FOL 107.5   3 

343 Jill Palmer Robert SEV 106   4 

  
 

  
CLASS 3 - PAS DEUX 

299 Amy Widdows Hortons Pink Panther MOA 137   2 



300 Rosemary Williams Old Park Rose         

123 Nicola Whiteman Spring to Glory FAW 138   1 

124 Olivia Lartice Shades of Grey         

343 Jill Palmer Robert SEV 122   3 

342 Briony Bunch Highjinx Jack         
 


